Ergebnisliste

Burg Hochosterwitz-Lauf

Kinder:
1. Reichhold Christian
1. Reichhold Andreas

M-Jun:

1. Sostaric Markus

2. Cvetko Christian
M-H:

1. Kirschbach Jan

2. Schumi Bruno

M 30:

1. Hartenberger Giinther

2. Reichhold Georg
3. Frithwirth Alfred

M 35:

1. Stark Robert

2. Fritz Wilfried

3. Obersteiner Wolfgang
4. Hofferer Dietmar
M 40:

1. Kozak Erwin

2. Spanschel Alfred
3. Zellnig Herfried

4. Riepl Josef

5. Zellnig Wolfgang
6. Obersteiner Otto

7. Gratzer Rene

8. Moser Christian

9- Orasch Franz

M 45:

1. Steurer Dietmar

2. Gradenegger Klaus
3. Dorfler Heribert

4. Kurath Anton

5. Wieland Albert

6. Polzer Gerald

7. Macsemniuc Anton

9.10.2004

LC Altis Krappfeld
SCA St.Veit

LC Altis Krappfeld
KLC

LC Altis Krappfeld
LC Altis Krappfeld
LC Altis Krappfeld

LC Stockenboi

LC Altis Krappfeld
LC-Vitus

WSV Saualpe

KLC

Pischeldorf

LAC Wolfsberg
BSG Kostwein
LAC Wolfsberg
LC Altis Krappfeld

LC Stockenboi
LC Altis Krappfeld
LC Altis Krappfeld

LC Vitus
WSG Briickl
LC Altis Krappfeld

7.00,2
7.00,2

33.16
36.41

32.08
33.43

32.30
39.51
42.54

31.42
36.31
39.59
42.06

32.23
35.22
35.50
37.34
37.37
38.53
45.10
45.54
51.33

38.07
38.37
39.55
40.28
40.42
41.39
47.05
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Pietschnig Horst
Weihs Werner
Pudgar Alfred
Dolzer Peter
Gumilar Oto
Meschnig Anton

Schlatte Alfred
Konrad Wolfgang
Goderle Hubert
Miiller Hans

Schrammel Siegfried
Jiager Heinz

Reibnegger Daniela

Laznik Waltraud
Kozak Sabine

Hipp Barbara
Petscharnig Karoline

Brunner Sabine

Tomaschitz Helga

Kerschbaumer Siegrun
Passegger Rosalinde
Heimburger Martha
Sommeregger Martina

Hammer Eva

LAC Wolfsberg
LC Altis Krappfeld
LAC Wolfsberg
LC Vitus

TK Mezica

LAC Wolfsberg
LAC Wolfsberg
LC Altis Krappfeld
KAC

LAC Wolfsberg
KAC

LC Altis Krappfeld

LC Altis Krappfeld
KLC

Roadrunners

LC Altis Krappfeld

BKL Kirnten

LC Vitus

LC Stockenboi

LC Altis Krappfeld
LC Altis Krappfeld
Groovy Dogs

KLC

37.06
37.55
38.50
39.58
42,28
49.06

42.50
42.52
43.21
53.05

46.11
47.31

48.49

37.32
42.50
47.45
54.59

48.10

40.29

42.17
42.48
46.10
48.14

53.10



